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Gary Neville Toulson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Gary Neville Toulson
Postcode TN8 6BD

Date of birth June 1961
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
SEARCHTIDE LIMITED 06512474
GRACE PARK LTD 06501174
IGNIM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05936212
LIMITED

VICTORIA DIAMOND CONSULTING 05046156
LIMITED

MEADPORT LIMITED 06199424
WILLIAM FAHY LIMITED 06102282
BLAZEMOOD LIMITED 03229926

CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 05839652

INTERFIND LIMITED 06180723
WAYBASE LIMITED 06176789
CHECKFRAME LIMITED 06028298
PLUSDRIVE LIMITED 02653807

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907586802
907586802
The Gables
Pit Lane
Edenbridge
Kent
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
09/05/2008 Company
Secretary
12/02/2008 Company
Secretary
30/09/2007 Company
Secretary
12/09/2007 21/01/2010 Company
Secretary
21/05/2007 01/01/2011 Company
Secretary
10/05/2007 Company
Secretary
09/04/2007 19/06/2012 Company
Secretary
01/04/2007 01/07/2008 Company
Secretary
29/03/2007 Company
Secretary
27/03/2007 01/03/2011 Company
Secretary
02/03/2007 31/12/2008 Company
Secretary
05/12/2006 14/11/2011 Company
Secretary
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NAFCO (UK) LIMITED
ACCESSPRIME LIMITED
AIMTRACK LIMITED

THE 67 ST. MARGARET'S ROAD
TWICKENHAM RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
STEPTHEME LIMITED

ONE LEGGED PIGEON LTD
DRIVEFRAME LIMITED

53 ELMORE STREET LIMITED

LOWPRESS LIMITED

KATOKA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

JOINT APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TFS SOLUTIONS LTD

STARPRIME LIMITED

QUANTITATIVE LIMITED

TRENDPORT LIMITED

POWERBRIGHT LIMITED

PROPERTEAM LTD

NETWAY SYSTEMS LTD

SPACEVINE LIMITED

CLEARDRIVE LIMITED

ACEDRAFT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05727748

05902986

05877754

02146696

05877751

05934688

05828611

05643097

02332331

05559557

03772626

05539145

05491912

05432851

05372614

05244241

02421285

02798218

05409548

05385281

05331478

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/12/2006

01/11/2006

11/10/2006

29/09/2006

28/09/2006

14/09/2006

16/06/2006

02/12/2005

13/11/2005

03/11/2005

31/08/2005

17/08/2005

28/07/2005

22/04/2005

08/04/2005

06/04/2005

01/04/2005

01/04/2005

31/03/2005

24/03/2005

24/01/2005

907586802

21/10/2010

09/06/2010

19/06/2012

22/02/2007

28/06/2010

23/11/2009

20/08/2009

11/02/2010

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Gary Neville Toulson

SERVICEPRIME LIMITED

ORFAMAY LTD

SPECKSTREAM LIMITED

WEDDING DAYS LIMITED

TRYTIME VENTURES LIMITED

VIVAMUNDI LTD

FRAMELINK LIMITED

OCEANGRADE LIMITED

ASPIRE MEDIA GROUP LTD

SPONSORSHIP SOLUTIONS LTD

KENZEN COMMUNICATIONS LTD

ARAB PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

DESTINATIONS COMMUNICATIONS

LTD
FLINTDRIVE LIMITED

QND SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WICKLOW ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NOVADRIVE LIMITED

ABACUS REAL ESTATE LIMITED

3 STREAM LIMITED

RAPIDDRINKS LIMITED

STD COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05338206

05335142

05317833

04923205

04214693

04964858

05146713

05104494

05099472

05099460

05099458

05099457

05099459

04933248

04671294

04637910

04611884

04572695

04584688

04000789

03251972

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907586802

24/01/2005 28/02/2011 Company

18/01/2005

14/01/2005

01/01/2005

21/10/2004

01/09/2004

12/07/2004

03/06/2004

08/04/2004

08/04/2004

08/04/2004

08/04/2004

08/04/2004

16/03/2004

06/04/2003

26/03/2003

27/01/2003

03/12/2002

07/11/2002

20/09/2002

08/09/2002

Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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CHIEFEVENT LIMITED

EASTERNALGARVEEXPERIENCE.CO

M LIMITED
ONSTREAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TEMPLESHAW LTD

HOGAN DESIGNS LIMITED

COPYROUND LIMITED

EMPORIO PRODUCTS LIMITED

FLOWSTYLE LIMITED

TRENTFIELD LIMITED

GUARDSTREAM LIMITED

MATGROVE LIMITED

THE COCKTAIL CLUB LIMITED

FORTY SIX SUTHERLAND AVENUE

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WEEKEND AT BERNIE'S LIMITED

BOOST IT LIMITED

GARY TOULSON LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04474431

04439077

03541223

04276813

03699115

01970501

04232020

04213231

04164760

04184416

04184418

02565150

02048572

03653411

04152204

04116857

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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18/07/2002

15/05/2002

05/04/2002

09/09/2001

06/08/2001

12/07/2001

21/06/2001

01/06/2001

25/04/2001

25/04/2001

25/04/2001

06/04/2001

21/03/2001

03/03/2001

08/02/2001

29/11/2000

907586802

17/08/2004

31/03/2013

04/10/2010

02/07/2001

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



